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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Salvation Army Rideau Heights Cor ps Fundraising
Online Auction - Weller Avenue

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 55:00pm ET

Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269

0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Title

Assorted art

Assorted art

Assorted art

Assorted Oil on Board
Floral Qil on Boards
Assorted Oil on Board
Edith Jackson Smith pieces
McDougall 78 prints
Assorted Oil on Board
Assorted Oil Landscapes
Assorted art

Assorted art

Assorted art

Assorted art

Assorted art

Winter Landscapes
Assorted art

Art of dogs

Assorted art

Assorted art including two Norman Rockwell
prints

Assorted art

Assorted art

Assorted art and framed puzzle
Assorted art

Assorted Oil on Board
Assorted Flora art

Assorted Oil on Board with frames
Assorted Oil on Board
Assorted art

Assorted art

Spanish Lady

13

Auction Closes. Mon, Dec 15 12:00pm ET

Lot

0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312

Title

Beach Landscape

Oil on Board

Qil on Canvas
Seascape

Framed Needlepoint
Landscape

On Velvet

Floral Oil on Board
Portrait with frame
Landscape

Landscape with frame
Landscape with frame
Landscape with frame
Qil on Board

Oil on Board
Landscape

Landscape

Waterscape

Wedding Dress

Men's Sandals from Africa
Clip-on earrings
Necklace and earring set
Necklace and bracelet set
Necklace and bracelet
Necklace and earring set
Necklace and earring set
Necklace and earring set
Necklace and earring set
Necklace and earring set
Necklace

Necklace

Necklace and earring set



05/07/24 04:50:32

Lot Title

0313 Necklace, earring, and bracelet set
0314 Necklace and earring set
0315 Necklace and earring set
0316 Necklaces

0317 Necklace

0318 Necklace

0319 Necklace

0320 Necklace

0321 Necklace and earring set
0322 Necklace

0323 Necklace and earrings
0324 Necklace and earring set
0325 Necklace and earring set
0326 Necklaces

0327 Assorted jewelry

0328 Assorted jewelry

0329 Necklace and bracelet set
0330 Assorted jewelry

0331 Assorted jewelry

0332 Assorted jewelry

0333 Necklace, earring and bracel et set
0334 Necklace and earring set
0335 Assorted jewelry

0336 Assorted jewelry

0337 Assorted jewelry

0338 Assorted jewelry

0339 Assorted jewelry

0340 Assorted jewelry

0341 Unisex jewelry

0342 Assorted jewelry

0343 Assorted jewelry

0344 Assorted jewelry

0345 Assorted jewelry

0346 Assorted jewelry

0347 Assorted jewelry

0348 Assorted jewelry

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
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Pickup: Wednesday, Dec 17th from 10am to 2pm
Pickup Location: 183 Weller Ave, Kingston, ON

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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